ROLINE HDMI video splitter, ultra slim, 4x

Product No. 14.01.3557 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE B
Manufacturer No. 14.01.3557

EAN (single piece) 7630049621404
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Very small HDMI splitter for connecting up to four HDMI capable end devices
(monitor, projector, etc) with 4K resolution (at 60 Hz)

* For use in presentations or for training purposes
Maximum resolution: 3840 x 2160 @60Hz
Outstanding image quality

HDCP 2.2/ 1.4 compliant

Power supply via USB cable (Type A-MicroB) (included)

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE

Product group Splitters and selectors

Product type HDMI-Video-Splitter

Colour black

Scope of delivery Splitter, USB cable (Type A-MicroB)
Interface HDMI

Inputs 1

Outputs 4



Video input
Video output
Max. resolution
Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

1x HDMI Female

4x HDMI Female

3840 x 2160 @60Hz (4K, UHD-1)
9 mm

113 mm

40 mm

79.4 g

10 mm

40 mm

120 mm

0.1 kg



